PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
smar t vis ionl ights.com
LM45
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
10
YEAR
Warranty
IEC

Polarizers  Filters that reduce reflections on specular surfaces.
Diffusers  Used to widen the angle of light emission, reduce reflections and increase uniformity.
GLOSSARY
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1550 nm. *
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.
*See Part Number section for this light’s available standard wavelengths.
 365   395                              470                    505                                 530                                                                625          850     940                 WHIProjector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
Line Diffuse Panel Backlight
TYPES OF ILLUMINATIONS COLOR/WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Short Wave Infrared LEDs are available in 1050 nm, 1200 nm,
1300 nm, 1450 nm, and 1550 nm.
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
10 m HF5PM12-10
(High Flex)
Mounting Bracket
Description Part Number
LM45 Mount BKT0025
Splitter
Description Part Number
5-pin 2 way splitter 5PM12-2SW
Power Adapters *
Description Part Number
AC, 24 Volt, 1.7
Amp
T1 Power Supply
* European Versions Available (Add -EURO to end of T1
or T2. Example T1-EURO Power Supply )
Jumper Cables
(Used with Splitter)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Mounting options include T-slot on bottom of light.
Hardware includes:
(2) M4 x 16 screws
(2) M4 nylon nuts